BOnomil

GROUP

RUBINETTERIE
BRESCIANE

50U102

Pinza per raccordi sistema multistrato.

Specifiche tecniche

COSTRUTTORE - MANUFACTURER
REMS
REMS
REMS
REMS
REMS
REMS
REMS

PRESSATRICE - TOOL

POWER-PRESS ACC Akku-Press ACC
POWER-PRESS ACC Akku-Press ACC
POWER-PRESS ACC Akku-Press ACC
POWER-PRESS ACC Akku-Press ACC
POWER-PRESS ACC Akku-Press ACC
POWER-PRESS ACC Akku-Press ACC
POWER-PRESS ACC Akku-Press ACC

MODELLO - MODEL
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH

MISURA - SIZE
14
16
18
20
26
32
40

BAG |BOX
- 1
- 1
- 1

MASTER BOX

CODICE

50U10214
50U10216
50U10218
50U10220
50U10226
50U10232
50U10240
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